Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519317EN   page 1
December 16, 2025 10:38 AM
Features
•	 2" height ideal for shallow plenums
•	 Low wattage to high lumen output available
•	 High efficacy to 135 LPW

PS519317EN   page 2
December 16, 2025 10:38 AM
Ordering Information/Performance
UNV (120-277) Input Current (A)
Catalog UPC CCT
CRI
(Min)
Delivered Nominal
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W) 120V 277V
1x4
14FP4235C 080083833467 3500K 80 4259 38.3 111
0.32 0.1414FP4240C 080083833481 4000K 80 4226 38.3 110
14FP4250C 080083833504 5000K 80 4320 38.3 113
14FP3830C9 080083833764 3000K 90 3648 38.9 94 0.34 0.15
14FP3035HE 080083823765 3500K 80 3159 24.5 129
0.21
0.09
14FP3040HE 080083823789 4000K 80 3176 24.5 130
14FP2630C 080083823666 3000K 80 2744 24.8 111
14FP2635C 080083823680 3500K 80 2936 25.5 115
14FP2640C 080083823703 4000K 80 3017 25.5 118 0.22
2x2
22FP4235C 080083833580 3500K 80 4330 38.3 112
0.32 0.14
22FP4240C 080083833603 4000K 80 4465 38.3 117
22FP4250C 080083833627 5000K 80 4572 41.4 120 0.35 0.15
22FP3235C 080083833528 3500K 80 3307 29.2 115
0.24
0.1122FP3240C 080083833542 4000K 80 3333 29.2 114
22FP3250C 080083833566 5000K 80 3331 30.0 111 0.25
22FP3830C9 080083833801 3000K 90 3654 39.1 93 0.34 0.15
22FP2830C9 080083833788 3000K 90 2734 29.5 93 0.26 0.11
22FP2535HE 080083824090 3500K 80 2610 20.1 130
0.17 0.07
22FP2540HE 080083824113 4000K 80 2551 19.6 130
22FP2130C 080083823994 3000K 80 2318 20.7 112
0.18 0.0822FP2135C 080083824014 3500K 80 2205 20.7 107
22FP2140C 080083824038 4000K 80 2494 20.7 121
2x4
24FP4735C 080083833641 3500K 80 4591 41.4 111
0.35 0.1524FP4740C 080083833665 4000K 80 4556 41.4 110
24FP4750C 080083833689 5000K 80 4433 41.4 107
24FP6435C 080083833702 3500K 80 6091 60.3 101 0.5
0.2224FP6440C 080083833726 4000K 80 6506 62.2 105 0.52
24FP6450C 080083833740 5000K 80 6164 61.5 100 0.51
24FP3830C9 080083833825 3000K 90 3886 40.3 96 0.36 0.15
24FP5830C9 080083833849 3000K 90 5282 58.2 91 0.51 0.22
24FP3835HE 080083858927 3500K 80 3849 28.5 135 0.24 0.11
24FP3840HE 080083858941 4000K 80 3780 28.9 131 0.25
0.11
24FP3130C 080083858866 3000K 80 3328 28.6 116 0.24
24FP3135C 080083858880 3500K 80 3553 29.3 121
0.25
24FP3140C 080083858903 4000K 80 3608 29.4 123
347V
Catalog UPC CCT
CRI
(Min)
Delivered Nominal
Lumens Watts
Efficacy
(lm/W) Input Current (A)
1x4
14FP4235C-347V (3) 80083885466 3500K 80 4259 37.2 115
0.1114FP4240C-347V (3) 80083876709 4000K 80 4226 37.2 114
14FP4250C-347V (3) 80083885541 5000K 80 4320 37.2 116
2x2
22FP4235C-347V (3) 80083885480 3500K 80 4330 37.3 116
0.1122FP4240C-347V (3) 80083876723 4000K 80 4465 37.3 120
22FP4250C-347V (3) 80083885565 5000K 80 4572 37.3 123
2x4

1' x 4'
2' x 4'2' x 2'
Accessories/Ordering Information
Surface Mount Kit
Catalog UPC
FPSURF14 (3) 080083802708
FPSURF22 (3) 080083802722
FPSURF24 (3) 080083802746
FPXSURF14 (1), (2) 080083867424
FPXSURF22 (1), (2) 080083867387
FPXSURF24 (1), (2) 080083867400
Notes : (1) Surface mount kit is deep enough to fit all available
options. (2) Recommend specifying from availability perspective; and
it can be used with all FP product options. (3) Surface mount kit may
not be used with EL7W or EL14W options.
Regress Mount Kit
Catalog No. Description UPC Size
RMK2-14-W 1x4 Regress Mount Kit 080083288021 1x4
RMK2-22-W 2x2 Regress Mount Kit 080083287185 2x2
RMK2-24-W 2x4 Regress Mount Kit 080083288007 2x4
Luminaire
Kit
Ceiling Grid
(by others)
2"
[51mm]
Assemble in Field
Regress Frame Ordering Information
Field Assembly Kit Factory Installed with Luminaire
Catalog Description Example Notes
-RMK2
1x4, 2x2 or 2x4 assembled
together with luminaire.
Ships as one unit – Regress
frame and Fixture
24FP4735C-RMK2 Fits CGTS, CGT,
FPS, FP
Ships Complete - Ready to Install
22CGTS-L3C3-RMK2
Ceiling Grid
(by others)
Drywall Frame Kit
Catalog No. Description UPC
DF-24W-U 2x4 dry wall frame kit 0662401232970
DF-22W-U 2x2 dry wall frame kit 0662401232963
DF-14W-U 1x4 dry wall frame kit 0662401232949
Accessories
Suspension Kit
Catalog UPC Description
FPSUS24-B 080083876686 Y-hanger suspension kit, sleeved cable with carabiner, SO cord,
connectors and round 4" J-box cover plate
FPSUS24 080083258895 Y-hanger suspension cable kit with carabiner, SO cord, connectors and
round 4" J-box cover plate
Mounting height from ceiling
Min.=7-1/4" [184mm]
Max.=27" [286mm]